
SEIMS Cup in Osaka
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

10 APR 2023
City,Country

Osaka, JPN

WS - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-JPN-04A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Elda Matsuno 

St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 144 KOR  JANG, Sujeong [1]

2 374 JPN  SAIGO, Rina

3 311 AUS  RODIONOVA, Arina

4 437 JPN  HANATANI, Nagi

5 297 AUS  INGLIS, Maddison

6 Q 706 JPN  UEDA, Ramu

7 Q 485 TPE  LEE, Ya-Hsuan

8 288 JPN  NAITO, Yuki [6]

9 212 JPN  HOSOGI, Sakura [3]

10 294 AUS  BOZOVIC, Alexandra

11 341 AUS  HULE, Petra

12 373 HKG  WONG, Hong Yi Cody

13 360 AUS  GIBSON, Talia

14 WC 658 JPN  KINOSHITA, Hayu

15 Q 659 JPN  YAMAGUCHI, Mei

16 285 JPN  OKAMURA, Kyoka [5]

17 289 CHN  YOU, Xiaodi [7]

18 Q 672 JPN  SAWAYANAGI, Riko

19 428 JPN  ARAKAWA, Haruna

20 Q 646 JPN  ITO, Aoi

21 Q 551 ESP  GARCIA-PEREZ, G

22 351 JPN  KOBORI, Momoko

23 Q 727 JPN  KURAMOCHI, Miho

24 235 NED  HARTONO, A [4]

25 292 JPN  KAJI, Haruka [8]

26 WC 632 JPN  SAITO, Sara

27 WC 696 JPN  SATO, Himari

28 433 JPN  SEMA, Erika

29 SR 388 CHN  WANG, Yafan

30 Q 511 JPN  AIKAWA, Mayuka

31 WC JPN  YAMAGUCHI, kanon

32 190 KOR  HAN, Na-Lae [2]

Round 2

 
 

 RODIONOVA, Arina
 6-1 6-4 

 
 

 
 

 BOZOVIC, Alexandra
 2-6 6-1 6-3 

 WONG, Hong Yi Cody
 6-1 7-6(6) 

 KINOSHITA, Hayu
 7-5 4-6 7-6(5) 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 KAJI, Haruka [8]
 6-0 6-3 

 SEMA, Erika
 6-1 6-0 

 
 

 HAN, Na-Lae [2]
 6-3 7-5 

Quarterfinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Semifinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Final

 
 

 
 

 
 

* ITF Ranking www.itftennis.comhttps://osaka.fujiyakuhinseims.tennis
# Seeded Players

1 JANG, Sujeong
2 HAN, Na-Lae
3 HOSOGI, Sakura
4 HARTONO, Arianne
5 OKAMURA, Kyoka
6 NAITO, Yuki
7 YOU, Xiaodi
8 KAJI, Haruka

# Lucky Losers Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name
1 WANG, Yafan

 Draw date/time:  10 APR 2023 15:11 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 ARAKAWA, Haruna (JPN)
 Player representatives
 CHIBA, Hinata (JPN)
 GOTO, Nanami (JPN)
 Signature

 Elda Matsuno


